
LOT 12
SHERWOOD FOREST SUB PB 5/10

NOTTINGHAM GALLUP 884 LLC
870 NOTTINGHAM DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0640-0012-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

02/14/2021 TWA 0.00 160,000 0 0 160,000

STANDARD
8

26,655
5,182

160,000
191,837

0
191,837

0
191,837
191,837

0

150,102

2658/1434 6/14/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GALLUP MARILYN

NOTTINGHAM GALLUP 8

2257/1816 12/11/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GALLUP WILLIAM F

GALLUP MARILYN
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HX Base Yr

884 NOTTINGHAM DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,098 115.6000 80.92 88,850 1982 1982 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1096

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 26,606

FOP 8 30 2 49

1,104 1,098 26,655

BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S23 E28 FOP=[YR=1993] E4 N2 W4 S2$ N2 E4 S2
E16 N23$.

BAS
1993

48

23

28

2

4

2

16

23

FOP
19934

2

4

2

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1982 1982 3 51.5 1,030

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,483.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 70 4,152

5,182

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 RM 100.00 100.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 160,000


